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March 2022


Dear Head teacher,

We are delighted to be able to invite you and your pupils to participate in our Meet the Lifeguard programme. The RNLI is offering FREE water safety assemblies & workshops from experienced RNLI lifeguards for your pupils.

Every year children and their families find themselves in dangerous situations that could have been avoided if they had been aware of the most basic safety information. Our education programs aim to give pupils an understanding of water safety and enable them to identify problems that may occur in, on and around the water.

This year we are targeting 11 – 14yr olds due to potential loss of water safety education over the last 2 years. 

By the end of the session your pupils will be able to:

· Identify a Beach Lifeguard
· State the meaning of the Beach flags
· Identify hazards in and around the water
· Know what to do if they get into trouble or see someone else in trouble


How it works

1. First book your place by completing and sending the attached booking form Watersafety_ne@rnli.org.uk

1. Select an option and indicate the time you would like your session within this.  

1. RNLI Lifeguards will visit your School for the session.


Options for delivery 

1. Assembly setting for 11- 14yr olds (20-30mins)
1. In class engaging workshop (suggested group size up to 30) (45mins – 1hr)
1. Practical dry side life saving lesson (maximum up to 30, outside space of gym hall required) (30-45mins)

Please complete and return the attached booking form as soon as possible. Sessions are allocated on a first come first served basis. Further programme information if required will be sent once your booking is confirmed.  

Thank you & Kind regards, 
NLI Water Safety Team (North & East)
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Meet the Lifeguard booking form – 2022

Please select your session/sessions ASAP and e-mail to: watersafety_NE@rnli.org.uk


	1.Name of contact
	


	2.Name of School
	


	3.Telephone number of school
	


	4.Email address of school
	


	5. School address (Please include postcode)
	





Please mark your preferred dates, and delivery option and time (1st & 2nd choice).  


	Date
	Option 1 
Assembly setting
	Option 2
In class workshop  
	Option 3
Lifesaving session

	Tuesday 3rd May
	
	
	

	Wednesday 4th May 
	
	
	

	Thursday 5th May   
	
	
	

	Friday 6th May 
	
	
	



	
Date
	Option 1 
Assembly setting
	Option 2
In class workshop  
	Option 3
Lifesaving session

	Monday 9th May 
	
	
	

	Tuesday 10th May
	
	
	

	Wednesday 11th May 
	
	
	

	Thursday 12th May   
	
	
	

	Friday 13th May 
	
	
	




	Date
	Option 1 
Assembly setting
	Option 2
In class workshop  
	Option 3
Lifesaving session

	Monday 16th May 
	
	
	

	Tuesday 17th  May
	
	
	

	Wednesday 18th May 
	
	
	

	Thursday 19th May   
	
	
	

	Friday 20th May 
	
	
	




	Date
	Option 1
Assembly setting 
	Option 2
In class workshop
	Option 3
Lifesaving session

	Monday 23rd May 
	
	
	

	Tuesday 24th May
	
	
	

	Wednesday 25th May 
	
	
	

	Thursday 26th May   
	
	
	

	Friday 27th May 
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